

à

C.A.No. 4540-4548 OF 2000
ITEM No.106Court No.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4540-4548 OF 2000.

THRESSIAMMA JACOB & ORS.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GEOLOGIST, DEPTT.OF MINING & GEOLOGY & ORS.Respondent (s)

[With Office Report]

WITH
CIVIL APPEAL NO.4549/2000 [WITH OFFICE REPORT]

Date : 28/04/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)Mr.MKS Menon,Adv.
Mr.A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.
Mr.G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

[Naresh Kumar] [Radha R. Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master