

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4540-4548 OF 2000 etc.etc.

THRESSIAMMA JACOB & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GEOLOGIST,DPTT.OF MINING & GEOLOGY &ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/03/2010 These Appeals/petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)
In C.A.Nos.4540-48/
2000,4549/2000

Ms.Usha Nandini, Adv.(Mentioned by)
For Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Dr.Rajiv Dhavan, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
For M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master