

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 1 &amp; 2 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4543/2000

THRESSIAMMA JACOB &amp; ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GEOLOGIST,DPTT.OF MINING &amp; GEOLOGY &amp;ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and stay and office report)

[C.A. No. 4540-4548/2000]

Date : 23/02/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Menon, Adv.  
Ms. Usha Nandini. V,Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.  
Ms. Kavitha K.T., Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RCounter affidavit in the IAs be filed within  
four weeks.  
List thereafter.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Deepak Mansukhani  
Date: 2015.02.23  
17:09:01 IST  
Reason: